
Date & Time Session Title Run By Location

Monday 16th Sept
13:15 - 13:45

Introduction to Theatre Crew Mrs Jennings and Miss Elsom M017

Monday 23rd Sept
13:15 - 13:45

Introduction to Mrs Jennings -
Careers Talk

Mrs Jennings M016

Monday 30th Sept
13:15 - 13:45

Introduction to Lighting Design Miss Elsom M017

Monday 7th Oct
13:15 - 13:45

Introduction to Costume and Set
Design

Mrs Jennings M017

Monday 14th Oct
13:15 - 13:45

Introduction to Sound Design Miss Elsom M017

HALF TERM

Monday 4th Nov
13:15 - 13:45

Exploration of Costume and
Lighting

Mrs Jennings and Miss Elsom M017

Monday 11th Nov
13:15 - 13:45

Exploration of Set and Sound Mrs Jennings and Miss Elsom M017

Monday 18th Nov
13:15 - 13:45

Careers Session - Where can I
go in Theatre

Mrs Jennings and Miss Elsom M016

Monday 25th Nov No session due to Les Mis

Monday 2nd Dec No session due to Les Mis

Tuesday 10th Dec
13:15 - 13:45

Christmas Party Mrs Jennings and Miss Elsom M016


